caseno

PC-10831
PC-10831
PC-10831
PC-10831
PC-10831
PC-10831
PC-10831
PC-10831
PC-10831
PC-10831
PC-10831
PC-10831
PC-10831
PC-10831
PC-10831
PC-10831
PC-10831

namel
LARRY BEATTY

BIG CHIEF AT NE 26TH LLC

BOTANICA HOLDINGS LLC
C&L ASSET GROUP LLC

CARL & REGINA KRUEGER EDUCATIONAL TRUST

CRS HOLDING LLC
HOUSTON LIVING TRUST

JACKSON MECHANICAL SERVICE INC
KLIEWER INVESTMENTS LLC

LINIHAN PROPERTIES LLC
MLP LLC

OKLAHOMA CITY CONGREGATION METROPOLITAN UNIT
RIVER LEASING COMPANY LLC
THOMPSON BUILDING CO

VERBS LLC

WHITE OPERATING PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
WHITEHEAD JEFFREY & TOMMYE TRUST

mailingaddress1

11441 S WALKER AVE
PO BOX 5156

3924 DEVON DR

11441 S WALKER AVE
805 NW 39TH ST

PO BOX 16183

2501 N WALNUT AVE
PO BOX 18824

2612 N OKLAHOMA AVE
2800 SUMMIT DR

2423 N OKLAHOMA AVE
2425 N WALNUT AVE
2629 GUILFORD LN

PO BOX 60160

11516 COUNTRYSIDE CT
1627 SW 96TH ST

2704 WOODRUFF RD

city

OKLAHOMA CITY
NORMAN
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND

state
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

zipcode
73170
73070-5156
73034
73170
73118-7119
73113-2183
73105-3122
73154-0824
73105-3021
73034-7957
73105
73105
73120-4536
73146-0160
73013-0474
73159
73013-7629



